Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

04/05/21
07/10/20
16/11/19
15/06/19
22/12/119
16/12/18
24/03/18
22/10117
09/04/17
16/10/16
24/01/16
02/04/16
18/04/15
08/11/14
01/11/14
05/07/15
10/01/15
11/10/14
13/12/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
18/10/14
11/01/14
23/11113
19/10/13
09/06/13
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Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

NASL2014 Round 2

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASL 2014 Round 3

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
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Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Bournemouth
Northolt
Crawley
Northolt
Guildford
Brighton
Basingstoke
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under Level

0

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Guildford Ct 4
Bracknell Sy 2
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 4
Bracknell Sy 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.53
29.60
31.04
30.90
30.91
32.24
33.54
34.76
35.33
35.82
38.60
38.34
39.78
38.90
39.79
40.17
39.28
39.55
41.11
39.81
40.27
40.49
43.27
44.33
45.40
46.25
52.49
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Date

04/05/21
07/10/20
22/12119
16/11/19
15/06/19
16/12/18
24/03/18
2210117
09/04/17
16/10/16
02/04/16
24/01/16
05/07/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
01/11/14
18/10/14
11/10/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
23/11/13
19/10/13
09/06/13
20/10/12
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Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

NASL 2014 Round 3

NASL2014 Round 2

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet
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Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Hillingdon
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Cranleigh
Bournemouth
Cranleigh
Guildford
Northolt
Brighton
Guildford
Crawley
Northolt
Guildford
Basingstoke
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

0

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 2
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 4
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
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